Thinking of how you feel right now, if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support? / Well, which party would you say you would lean
towards‘-’

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon
Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 853 408 439 6 224 311 318 31 149 360 313 86 274 217 276
Base: All Answering (wtd) 853 408 440 5 222 307 324 31 150 360 312 86 270 213 284
319 167 133 - 81 104 115 13 53 134 100 34 90 70 105
The Conservative Party 37% 41% 30% - 36% 34% 35% 41% 35% 37% 32% 40% 33% 33% 37%
B * %k * *
277 137 150 - 59 103 124 10 49 107 120 19 87 75 106
The Liberal Party 32% 34% 34% - 27% 34% 38% 33% 33% 30% 39% 22% 32% 35% 37%
** D * | * K K
139 57 88 5 48 61 40 6 26 66 50 20 59 37 32
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 16% 14% 20% 86% 22% 20% 12% 20% 18% 18% 16% 24% 22% 18% 11%
A *x F F * N* N N
66 26 40 - 12 23 31 2 10 33 22 5 14 20 28
The Bloc Québécois (BQ) 8% 6% 9% - 6% 7% 10% 5% 7% 9% 7% 5% 5% 9% 10%
* %k * * L
25 8 16 1 11 8 6 - 4 9 12 5 10 4 6
The Green Party 3% 2% 4% 14% 5% 3% 2% - 3% 3% 4% 6% 4% 2% 2%
* %k F * *
21 8 13 - 7 8 6 - 7 9 5 1 9 7 4
The People's Party of Canada 2% 2% 3% - 3% 3% 2% - 5% 2% 2% 1% 3% 3% 1%
* %k * J *
6 5 1 - 3 - 3 - - 2 4 2 1 - 3
Other 1% 1% * - 1% - 1% - - 1% 1% 2% * - 1%
* %k E * M*
853 408 440 5 222 307 324 31 150 360 312 86 270 213 284
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




